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S.NO. 

1 

2 

qa y AaTà te) ¢ HY fAai# 22.07.2025 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

FORM NUMBER 

CSU250005508 
CSU250005732 
CSU250005762 

uftffy: 

Central Sanskrit University 
(rG + srfafru IRI TTT/Established by An Act of Parliament) 

MIEaT dr vT (CPET-2025) Ga4 qru t (sh Stage) aifht fAfeAT 

CSU250005884 
CSU250006161 
CSU250006169 

CSU250006329 
CSU250004798 
CSU250005022 

2. 3IER ISI 

(Jaipur Campus, Jaipur (Raj.)-302018 

4. Guf 9HUT 4A| 

CSU250006178 AYUSH PRAJAPATI 

HTNotice 

2. uRur tagEI 
3. rufeY TCT| 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

4. Gafya ifoT| 

YASH VYAS 
TEEKAM SINGH 
DHEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA 
AVDHESH SHARMA 
SHIVAKSHA URMALIYA 

SHIVANSHU JOSHI 

6. EWS yHrU 4a (uf 

VIKRAM KHAROL 
ADDHYAYAN SHARMA 

3. R0cRy y Tfta (TC and CC) HO 4aP 

NAME OF FATHER 

NAWAL BIHARI 

OM SINGH 

HEMANTSHARMASUNIL=SHARMA 

(urG 11:00 à) 24.07.2025 (ITi 05:00 qu) aE 

LAKSHMIKANT MISHRA 

RAMAVATAR SHARMA 

ANIL URMALIYA 

RAJIV KUMAR SHARMA 

RAJULAL PRAJAPATI 
KALU RAM KHAROL 
NISHANT SHARMA 

amD:Exam Section date 07-1 1-2022 to\0FEICE ORDER 22. 12.2022 TO.docx 

jrifaufaurra: 

5. 2425/- (Gen./EWS/OBC) 
6. 1213/- (SC/ST/Pwd/Cw) 

GENDER 

Dated: 21.07.2025 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

UNIVERSs 

MALE 

MALE 

rH/Phone : 0141-2761 1 15, 2760686 (Hrul), 2761236 (rèra) 

A 
NAAC 

APPLIED 
CATEGORY 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

(Prof. Bodh kumar Jha) 

HE-fMIG/ Assoc.Director 

-a/E-mail : dircctor-jaipur@csu.co.in, àage/Wcbsite : www.csu-jaipur.cdu.in, www.sanskrit.nic.in 
661 
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